

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-0)15	Name:				
Туре:	Арр	ointment	Status:	Passed			
File created:	2/18	8/2021	In control:	Metropolitan Council			
On agenda:	3/16	6/2021	Final action:				
Title:	Fire and Building Code Appeals Board						
	Reappointment of Mr. Cal Nielson for a term expiring March 1, 2025.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result		
3/16/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	ar	proved			

Dale	ver.	Action by	Action	Result
3/16/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	approved	
3/16/2021	1	Rules, Confirmations, and Public Elections Committee	approved	
3/2/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	

Fire and Building Code Appeals Board

Reappointment of Mr. Cal Nielson for a term expiring March 1, 2025.